Daily Operations Report - Beverages Warehouse

Date: August 6, 2024

Inventory Levels

1. Product ID:
1,500 units

2. Product ID:
3. Product ID:
4. Product ID:
units

5. Product ID:
units

6. Product ID:
units

7. Product ID:
units

8. Product ID:
units

9. Product ID: BEV009 _ SKU: B-109 _ Description:

units

10. Product ID:
650 units

11. Product ID:
400 units

12. Product ID:
units

13. Product ID:
units

14. Product ID:
units

15. Product ID:
16. Product ID:
units

17. Product ID:
units

18. Product ID:
units

19. Product ID:
units

BEV001 _ SKU:
BEV002 _ SKU:
BEVO003 _ SKU:
BEV004 _ SKU:
BEVO005 _ SKU:
BEV006 _ SKU:

BEV007 _ SKU:

BEV008 _ SKU:

BEV010 _ SKU

BEV011 _ SKU:
BEV012 _ SKU:
BEV013 _ SKU:
BEV014 _ SKU:

BEV015 _ SKU:
BEV016 _ SKU:

BEV017 _ SKU:
BEV018 _ SKU:

BEV019 _ SKU:

B-101 _ Description:
B-102 _ Description:
B-103 _ Description:
B-104 _ Description:
B-105 _ Description:
B-106 _ Description:

B-107 _ Description:

B-108 _ Description:

Sparkling Water 500ml| _ Current Stock:
Orange Juice 1L _ Current Stock: 800 units
Cola 330ml _ Current Stock: 2,000 units
Lemonade 500ml _ Current Stock: 900
Green Tea 750ml _ Current Stock: 600
Mineral Water 1L _ Current Stock: 1,200
Apple Juice 500ml _ Current Stock: 700

Energy Drink 250ml _ Current Stock: 500

Diet Cola 330ml _ Current Stock: 1,100

: B-110 _ Description: Coconut Water 500ml _ Current Stock:

B-111 _ Description: Pomegranate Juice 1L _ Current Stock:

B-112 _ Description:
B-113 _ Description:
B-114 _ Description:

B-115 _ Description:
B-116 _ Description:

B-117 _ Description:
B-118 _ Description:

B-119 _ Description:

Iced Coffee 300ml _ Current Stock: 800
Herbal Tea 500ml _ Current Stock: 950
Ginger Ale 330ml _ Current Stock: 1,300

Grape Juice 1L _ Current Stock: 700 units
Tomato Juice 500ml _ Current Stock: 600

Smoothie Mix 250ml _ Current Stock: 800
Protein Shake 500ml _ Current Stock: 500

Milkshake 300ml _ Current Stock: 900



20. Product ID: BEV020 _ SKU:

Stock: 1,200 units

21. Product ID: BEV021 _ SKU:

1,000 units

22. Product ID: BEV022 _ SKU:

units

23. Product ID: BEV023 _ SKU:

units

24. Product ID: BEV024 _ SKU:

units

25. Product ID: BEV025 _ SKU:

Receipts
- Quantity Received:
- BEV0O1: 500 units
- BEV002: 300 units
- BEV0O03: 600 units
- BEV004: 400 units
- BEV005: 200 units
- BEV0O06: 700 units
- BEV0OO7: 300 units
- BEV008: 250 units
- BEV0O09: 400 units
- BEV010: 300 units
- BEV011: 200 units
- BEV012: 400 units
- BEV013: 450 units
- BEV014: 500 units
- BEV015: 300 units
- BEV016: 200 units
- BEV017: 400 units
- BEV018: 250 units
- BEV019: 450 units
- BEV020: 700 units
- BEV021: 500 units
- BEV022: 300 units
- BEV023: 200 units
- BEV024: 550 units
- BEV025: 200 units

B-120 _ Description: Sparkling Lemon Water 500ml _ Current
B-121 _ Description: Orange Soda 330ml _ Current Stock:
B-122 _ Description: Black Tea 750ml _ Current Stock: 700
B-123 _ Description: Cherry Cola 330ml _ Current Stock: 600
B-124 _ Description: Sports Drink 500ml _ Current Stock: 1,100

B-125 _ Description: Almond Milk 1L _ Current Stock: 400 units

- Receiving Date: August 6, 2024

- Supplier IDs:

- SUP123: Products BEV001 to BEV005
- SUP124: Products BEV006 to BEV010
- SUP125: Products BEV011 to BEV015



- SUP126: Products BEV016 to BEV020
- SUP127: Products BEV021 to BEV025
- Purchase Order Numbers:
- PO45678: SUP123
- PO45679: SUP124
- PO45680: SUP125
- PO45681: SUP126
- PO45682: SUP127

Shipments
- Quantity Shipped:
- BEV0O1: 200 units
- BEV002: 150 units
- BEV003: 400 units
- BEV004: 100 units
- BEV0O05: 50 units
- BEV0O06: 300 units
- BEV007: 100 units
- BEV008: 150 units
- BEV009: 200 units
- BEV010: 150 units
- BEV011: 100 units
- BEV012: 200 units
- BEV013: 250 units
- BEV014: 300 units
- BEV015: 150 units
- BEV016: 100 units
- BEV017: 200 units
- BEV018: 150 units
- BEV019: 250 units
- BEV020: 300 units
- BEV021: 200 units
- BEV022: 150 units
- BEV023: 100 units
- BEV024: 300 units
- BEV025: 100 units
- Shipping Date: August 6, 2024
- Order IDs:
- ORD78912: BEV001
- ORD78913: BEV002
- ORD78914: BEV003
- ORD78915: BEV004
- ORD78916: BEV005
- ORD78917: BEV006



- ORD78918:
- ORD78919:
- ORD78920:
- ORD78921:
- ORD78922:
- ORD78923:
- ORD78924:
- ORD78925:
- ORD78926:
- ORD78927:
- ORD78928:
- ORD78929:
- ORD78930:
- ORD78931:
- ORD78932:
- ORD78933:
- ORD78934:
- ORD78935:
- ORD78936:

BEV007
BEV008
BEV009
BEV010
BEVO11
BEV012
BEV013
BEV014
BEV015
BEV016
BEV017
BEV018
BEV019
BEV020
BEV021
BEV022
BEV023
BEV024
BEV025

- Customer IDs:

- CUSTO01:
- CUSTO002:
- CUSTO003:
- CUSTO004:
- CUSTO005:
- CUSTO006:
- CUSTO007:
- CUST

008: BEV008
- CUSTO009:
- CUSTO10:

BEV001
BEV002
BEV003
BEV004
BEV005
BEV006
BEV007

BEV009
BEV010

- CUSTO11: BEVO11

- CUSTO12:
- CUSTO13:
- CUSTO014:
- CUSTO15:
- CUSTO16:
- CUSTO17:
- CUSTO18:
- CUSTO19:
- CUST020:
- CUSTO021:
- CUST022:

BEV012
BEV013
BEV014
BEV015
BEV016
BEV017
BEV018
BEV019
BEV020
BEV021
BEV022



- CUST023: BEV023

- CUST024: BEV024

- CUST025: BEV025
- Shipping Carriers:

- FastShip: BEV001, BEV002, BEV003, BEV004, BEV005, BEV006, BEV007, BEV008,
BEV009

- QuickTransport. BEV010, BEV011, BEV012, BEV013, BEV014, BEV015, BEV016, BEV017,
BEV018

- SecureDeliver- BEV019, BEV020, BEV021, BEV022, BEV023, BEV024, BEV025
- Tracking Numbers:

- TRK123456: BEV001

- TRK123457: BEV002

- TRK123458: BEV003

- TRK123459: BEV004

- TRK123460: BEV005

- TRK123461: BEV006

- TRK123462: BEV007

- TRK123463: BEV008

- TRK123464: BEV009

- TRK123465: BEV010

- TRK123466: BEV011

- TRK123467: BEV012

- TRK123468: BEV013

- TRK123469: BEV014

- TRK123470: BEV015

- TRK123471: BEV016

- TRK123472: BEV017

- TRK123473: BEV018

- TRK123474: BEV019

- TRK123475: BEV020

- TRK123476: BEV021

- TRK123477: BEV022

- TRK123478: BEV023

- TRK123479: BEV024

- TRK123480: BEV025
- Delivery Dates:

- August 7, 2024: BEV001 to BEV009

- August 8, 2024: BEV010 to BEV018

- August 9, 2024: BEV019 to BEV025

Order Status

- ORD78912: Shipped
- ORD78913: Shipped
- ORD78914: Shipped



- ORD78915: Shipped
- ORD78916: Shipped
- ORD78917: Shipped
- ORD78918: Shipped
- ORD78919: Shipped
- ORD78920: Shipped
- ORD78921: Shipped
- ORD78922: Shipped
- ORD78923: Shipped
- ORD78924: Shipped
- ORD78925: Shipped
- ORD78926: Shipped
- ORD78927: Shipped
- ORD78928: Shipped
- ORD78929: Shipped
- ORD78930: Shipped
- ORD78931: Shipped
- ORD78932: Shipped
- ORD78933: Shipped
- ORD78934: Shipped
- ORD78935: Shipped
- ORD78936: Shipped

Returns

- Product ID: BEV002 _ Quantity: 20 units _ Reason: Damaged packaging _ Return Date:
August 6, 2024

- Product ID: BEV015 _ Quantity: 10 units _ Reason: Wrong item sent _ Return Date: August 6,
2024

- Product ID: BEV023 _ Quantity: 15 units _ Reason: Expired product _ Return Date: August 6,
2024

Damaged Goods

- Product ID: BEVOO3 _ Quantity: 15 units _ Incident Date: August 6, 2024 _ Description:
Leaking cans

- Product ID: BEV014 _ Quantity: 10 units _ Incident Date: August 6, 2024 _ Description:
Crushed bottles

- Product ID: BEV018 _ Quantity: 5 units _ Incident Date: August 6, 2024 _ Description: Spilled
liquid

Cycle Counts

- Product ID: BEV001 _ Counted Stock: 1,500 units

- Product ID: BEV002 _ Counted Stock: 1,080 units (including returns)

- Product ID: BEV0O03 _ Counted Stock: 2,585 units (including receipts and damages)
- Product ID: BEV004 _ Counted Stock: 1,300 units



- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:

BEV005 _ Counted Stock:
BEV006 _ Counted Stock:
BEV007 _ Counted Stock:
BEV008 _ Counted Stock:
BEV009 _ Counted Stock:
BEV010 _ Counted Stock:
BEV011 _ Counted Stock:
BEV012 _ Counted Stock:
BEV013 _ Counted Stock:
BEV014 _ Counted Stock:
BEV015 _ Counted Stock:
BEV016 _ Counted Stock:
BEV017 _ Counted Stock:
BEV018 _ Counted Stock:
BEV019 _ Counted Stock:
BEV020 _ Counted Stock:
BEV021 _ Counted Stock:
BEV022 _ Counted Stock:
BEV023 _ Counted Stock:
BEV024 Counted Stock:
BEV025 Counted Stock:

Reorder Points

- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:

BEV001 _ Reorder Point:
BEV002 _ Reorder Point:
BEV003 _ Reorder Point:
BEV004 _Reorder Point:
BEV005 _ Reorder Point:
BEV006 _ Reorder Point:
BEVO007 _ Reorder Point:
BEV008 _ Reorder Point:
BEV009 _ Reorder Point:
BEV010 _ Reorder Point:
BEV011 _ Reorder Point:
BEV012 _ Reorder Point:
BEV013 _ Reorder Point:
BEV014 _ Reorder Point:
BEV015 _ Reorder Point:
BEV016 _ Reorder Point:
BEV017 _ Reorder Point:
BEV018 _ Reorder Point:
BEV019 _ Reorder Point:
BEV020 _ Reorder Point:
BEV021 _ Reorder Point:

850 units

1,900 units

800 units

600 units

1,300 units

950 units

500 units

1,000 units

1,400 units

1,790 units (including damages)
900 units (including returns)
700 units

1,000 units

745 units (including damages)
1,150 units

1,900 units

1,500 units

850 units

785 units (including returns)
1,600 units

600 units

1,000 units _ Current Stock: 1,500 units
500 units _ Current Stock: 1,080 units
1,500 units _ Current Stock: 2,585 units
800 units _ Current Stock: 1,300 units
400 units _ Current Stock: 850 units
1,000 units _ Current Stock: 1,900 units
600 units _ Current Stock: 800 units
400 units _ Current Stock: 600 units
1,000 units _ Current Stock: 1,300 units
500 units _ Current Stock: 950 units
300 units _ Current Stock: 500 units
700 units _ Current Stock: 1,000 units
1,000 units _ Current Stock: 1,400 units
1,000 units _ Current Stock: 1,790 units
500 units _ Current Stock: 900 units
400 units _ Current Stock: 700 units
700 units _ Current Stock: 1,000 units
400 units _ Current Stock: 745 units
900 units _ Current Stock: 1,150 units
1,000 units _ Current Stock: 1,900 units
1,000 units _ Current Stock: 1,500 units



- Product ID: BEV022 _ Reorder Point: 600 units _ Current Stock: 850 units
- Product ID: BEV023 _ Reorder Point: 500 units _ Current Stock: 785 units
- Product ID: BEV024 _ Reorder Point: 1,000 units _ Current Stock: 1,600 units
- Product ID: BEV025 _ Reorder Point: 300 units _ Current Stock: 600 units

Summary

- Total Iltems Received: 11,800 units
- Total Items Shipped: 7,850 units

- Total Returns: 45 units

- Total Damaged Goods: 30 units

- Total Inventory: 31,685 units

Date: August 5, 2024

Inventory Levels

1. Product ID: BEV001 _ SKU: B-101 _ Description: Sparkling Water 500ml _ Current Stock:
1,600 units

2. Product ID: BEV002 _ SKU: B-102 _ Description: Orange Juice 1L _ Current Stock: 900 units
3. Product ID: BEVO03 _ SKU: B-103 _ Description: Cola 330ml _ Current Stock: 2,100 units
4. Product ID: BEV004 _ SKU: B-104 _ Description: Lemonade 500ml _ Current Stock: 1,000
units

5. Product ID: BEV0O05 _ SKU: B-105 _ Description: Green Tea 750ml _ Current Stock: 700
units

6. Product ID: BEV006 _ SKU: B-106 _ Description: Mineral Water 1L _ Current Stock: 1,300
units

7. Product ID: BEV0O0O7 _ SKU: B-107 _ Description: Apple Juice 500ml _ Current Stock: 800
units

8. Product ID: BEV0O08 _ SKU: B-108 _ Description: Energy Drink 250ml _ Current Stock: 600
units

9. Product ID: BEV0O09 _ SKU: B-109 _ Description: Diet Cola 330ml _ Current Stock: 1,200
units

10. Product ID: BEV010 _ SKU: B-110 _ Description: Coconut Water 500ml| _ Current Stock:
750 units

11. Product ID: BEV011 _ SKU: B-111 _ Description: Pomegranate Juice 1L _ Current Stock:
500 units

12. Product ID: BEV012 _ SKU: B-112 _ Description: Iced Coffee 300ml _ Current Stock: 900
units

13. Product ID: BEV013 _ SKU: B-113 _ Description: Herbal Tea 500ml _ Current Stock: 1,050
units

14. Product ID: BEV014 _ SKU: B-114 _ Description: Ginger Ale 330ml _ Current Stock: 1,400
units

15. Product ID: BEV015 _ SKU: B-115 _ Description: Grape Juice 1L _ Current Stock: 800 units



16. Product ID: BEV016 _ SKU: B-116 _ Description: Tomato Juice 500ml _ Current Stock: 700
units

17. Product ID: BEV017 _ SKU: B-117 _ Description: Smoothie Mix 250ml _ Current Stock: 900
units

18. Product ID: BEV018 _ SKU: B-118 _ Description: Protein Shake 500ml _ Current Stock: 600
units

19. Product ID: BEV019 _ SKU: B-119 _ Description: Milkshake 300ml _ Current Stock: 1,000
units

20. Product ID: BEV020 _ SKU: B-120 _ Description: Sparkling Lemon Water 500ml _ Current
Stock: 1,300 units

21. Product ID: BEV021 _ SKU: B-121 _ Description: Orange Soda 330ml _ Current Stock:
1,100 units

22. Product ID: BEV022 _ SKU: B-122 _ Description: Black Tea 750ml _ Current Stock: 800
units

23. Product ID: BEV023 _ SKU: B-123 _ Description: Cherry Cola 330ml _ Current Stock: 700
units

24. Product ID: BEV024 _ SKU: B-124 _ Description: Sports Drink 500ml _ Current Stock: 1,200
units

25. Product ID: BEV025 _ SKU: B-125 _ Description: Almond Milk 1L _ Current Stock: 500 units

Receipts
- Quantity Received:
- BEV0O1: 600 units
- BEV002: 200 units
- BEV0O03: 500 units
- BEV0O04: 300 units
- BEV0O05: 100 units
- BEV0O06: 800 units
- BEV007: 200 units
- BEV0O08: 150 units
- BEV0O09: 300 units
- BEV010: 200 units
- BEV011: 300 units
- BEV012: 500 units
- BEV013: 400 units
- BEV014: 600 units
- BEV015: 200 units
- BEV016: 100 units
- BEV017: 300 units
- BEV018: 150 units
- BEV019: 400 units
- BEV020: 800 units
- BEV021: 400 units
- BEV022: 200 units



- BEV023: 100 units
- BEV024: 650 units
- BEV025: 100 units
- Receiving Date: August 5, 2024
- Supplier IDs:
- SUP123: Products BEV001 to BEV005
- SUP124: Products BEV006 to BEV010
- SUP125: Products BEV011 to BEV015
- SUP126: Products BEV016 to BEV020
- SUP127: Products BEV021 to BEV025
- Purchase Order Numbers:
- PO45673: SUP123
- PO45674: SUP124
- PO45675: SUP125
- PO45676: SUP126
- PO45677: SUP127

Shipments
- Quantity Shipped:

- BEV0O1: 100 units
- BEV002: 100 units
- BEV0O03: 200 units
- BEV004: 100 units
- BEV0O05: 50 units

- BEV0O06: 300 units
- BEV0OO7: 100 units
- BEV008: 150 units
- BEV009: 200 units
- BEV010: 100 units
- BEV011: 100 units
- BEV012: 200 units
- BEV013: 200 units
- BEV014: 300 units
- BEV015: 150 units
- BEV016: 100 units
- BEV017: 200 units
- BEV018: 100 units
- BEV019: 250 units
- BEV020: 300 units
- BEV021: 200 units
- BEV022: 150 units
- BEV023: 100 units
- BEV024: 300 units
- BEV025: 100 units



- Shipping Date: August 5, 2024

- Order IDs:
- ORD78901: BEV001
- ORD78902: BEV002
- ORD78903: BEV003
- ORD78904: BEV004
- ORD78905: BEV005
- ORD78906: BEV006
- ORD78907: BEV007
- ORD78908: BEV008
- ORD78909: BEV009
- ORD78910: BEV010
- ORD78911: BEVO11
- ORD78912: BEV012
- ORD78913: BEV013
- ORD78914: BEV014
- ORD78915: BEV015
- ORD78916: BEV016
- ORD78917: BEV017
- ORD78918: BEV018
- ORD78919: BEV019
- ORD78920: BEV020
- ORD78921: BEV021
- ORD78922: BEV022
- ORD78923: BEV023
- ORD78924: BEV024
- ORD78925: BEV025

- Customer IDs:
- CUSTO001: BEV0O1
- CUST002: BEV002
- CUSTO003: BEV003
- CUST004: BEV004
- CUSTO005: BEV005
- CUST006: BEV006
- CUSTO007: BEVOO7
- CUSTO008: BEV008
- CUST

009: BEV009
- CUST010: BEVO10
- CUSTO011: BEVO11
- CUST012: BEV012
- CUSTO013: BEV013
- CUSTO014: BEV014



- CUSTO015: BEV015
- CUSTO16: BEV016
- CUSTO017: BEV017
- CUST018: BEV018
- CUST019: BEV019
- CUST020: BEV020
- CUSTO021: BEV021
- CUST022: BEV022
- CUSTO023: BEV023
- CUSTO024: BEV024
- CUST025: BEV025

Shipping Carriers:
- FastShip: BEV001, BEV002, BEV003, BEV004, BEVV005, BEV006, BEV007, BEV0O0S,
BEV009
- QuickTransport: BEV010, BEV011, BEV012, BEV013, BEV014, BEV015, BEV016, BEV017,
BEV018
- SecureDeliver. BEV019, BEV020, BEV021, BEV022, BEV023, BEV024, BEV025
- Tracking Numbers:
- TRK123456: BEV001
- TRK123457: BEV002
- TRK123458: BEV003
- TRK123459: BEV004
- TRK123460: BEV005
- TRK123461: BEV006
- TRK123462: BEV007
- TRK123463: BEV008
- TRK123464: BEV009
- TRK123465: BEV010
- TRK123466: BEV011
- TRK123467: BEV012
- TRK123468: BEV013
- TRK123469: BEV014
- TRK123470: BEV015
- TRK123471: BEV016
- TRK123472: BEV017
- TRK123473: BEV018
- TRK123474: BEV019
- TRK123475: BEV020
- TRK123476: BEV021
- TRK123477: BEV022
- TRK123478: BEV023
- TRK123479: BEV024
- TRK123480: BEV025



- Delivery Dates:
- August 5, 2024: BEV001 to BEV009
- August 6, 2024: BEV010 to BEV018
- August 7, 2024: BEV019 to BEV025

Order Status

- ORD78901: Shipped
- ORD78902: Shipped
- ORD78903: Shipped
- ORD78904: Shipped
- ORD78905: Shipped
- ORD78906: Shipped
- ORD78907: Shipped
- ORD78908: Shipped
- ORD78909: Shipped
- ORD78910: Shipped
- ORD78911: Shipped
- ORD78912: Shipped
- ORD78913: Shipped
- ORD78914: Shipped
- ORD78915: Shipped
- ORD78916: Shipped
- ORD78917: Shipped
- ORD78918: Shipped
- ORD78919: Shipped
- ORD78920: Shipped
- ORD78921: Shipped
- ORD78922: Shipped
- ORD78923: Shipped
- ORD78924: Shipped
- ORD78925: Shipped

Returns

- Product ID: BEV002 _ Quantity: 20 units _ Reason: Damaged packaging _ Return Date:
August 5, 2024

- Product ID: BEV015 _ Quantity: 10 units _ Reason: Wrong item sent _ Return Date: August 5,
2024

- Product ID: BEV023 _ Quantity: 15 units _ Reason: Expired product _ Return Date: August 5,
2024

Damaged Goods
- Product ID: BEV0O03 _ Quantity: 15 units _ Incident Date: August 5, 2024 _ Description:
Leaking cans



- Product ID: BEV014 _ Quantity: 10 units _ Incident Date: August 5, 2024 _ Description:

Crushed bottles

- Product ID: BEV018 _ Quantity: 5 units _ Incident Date: August 5, 2024 _ Description: Spilled

liquid

Cycle Counts

- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:

BEV001 _ Counted Stock:
BEV002 _ Counted Stock:
BEV003 _ Counted Stock:
BEV004 _ Counted Stock:
BEV005 _ Counted Stock:
BEV006 _ Counted Stock:
BEV007 _ Counted Stock:
BEV008 _ Counted Stock:
BEV009 _ Counted Stock:
BEV010 _ Counted Stock:
BEV011 _ Counted Stock:
BEV012 _ Counted Stock:
BEV013 _ Counted Stock:
BEV014 _ Counted Stock:
BEV015 _ Counted Stock:
BEV016 _ Counted Stock:
BEV017 _ Counted Stock:
BEV018 _ Counted Stock:
BEV019 _ Counted Stock:
BEV020 _ Counted Stock:
BEV021 _ Counted Stock:
BEV022 _Counted Stock:
BEV023 _ Counted Stock:
BEV024 Counted Stock:
BEV025 Counted Stock:

Reorder Points

1,600 units
900 units (including returns)

1,300 units

750 units

1,600 units

800 units

750 units

1,200 units

750 units

800 units

1,100 units

1,250 units

1,390 units (including damages)
810 units (including returns)
700 units

1,000 units

600 units (including damages)
1,000 units

1,600 units

1,100 units

800 units

685 units (including returns)
1,200 units

500 units

2,115 units (including receipts and damages)

- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:

BEV001 _ Reorder Point:
BEV002 _ Reorder Point:
BEV003 _ Reorder Point:
BEV004 _ Reorder Point:
BEV005 _ Reorder Point:
BEV006 _ Reorder Point:
BEVO007 _ Reorder Point:
BEV008 _ Reorder Point:

1,000 units _ Current Stock: 1,600 units
500 units _ Current Stock: 900 units
1,500 units _ Current Stock: 2,115 units
800 units _ Current Stock: 1,000 units
400 units _ Current Stock: 700 units
1,000 units _ Current Stock: 1,600 units
600 units _ Current Stock: 800 units
400 units _ Current Stock: 750 units
BEV009 _ Reorder Point: 1,000 units _ Current Stock: 1,200 units
BEV010 _ Reorder Point: 500 units _ Current Stock: 750 units
BEV011 _ Reorder Point: 300 units _ Current Stock: 500 units



- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:
- Product ID:

BEV012 _ Reorder Point:
BEV013 _ Reorder Point:
BEV014 _ Reorder Point:
BEV015 _ Reorder Point:
BEV016 _ Reorder Point:
BEV017 _ Reorder Point:
BEV018 _ Reorder Point:
BEV019 _ Reorder Point:
BEV020 _ Reorder Point:
BEV021 _ Reorder Point:
BEV022 _ Reorder Point:
BEV023 _ Reorder Point:
BEV024 _ Reorder Point:
BEV025 _ Reorder Point:

Summary

- Total Iltems Received: 11,650 units
- Total Iltems Shipped: 6,250 units

- Total Returns: 45 units

- Total Damaged Goods: 30 units

- Total Inventory: 28,315 units

700 units _ Current Stock: 1,100 units
1,000 units _ Current Stock: 1,250 units
1,000 units _ Current Stock: 1,390 units
500 units _ Current Stock: 810 units
400 units _ Current Stock: 700 units
700 units _ Current Stock: 1,000 units
400 units _ Current Stock: 600 units
900 units _ Current Stock: 1,000 units
1,000 units _ Current Stock: 1,600 units
1,000 units _ Current Stock: 1,100 units
600 units _ Current Stock: 800 units
500 units _ Current Stock: 685 units
1,000 units _ Current Stock: 1,200 units
300 units _ Current Stock: 500 units



